
SERIES ONE
13.5" EXTRA FIRM

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,249 $1,499 $1,528 $1,798 $2,148 $2,448 $2,348 $2,848 

FULL $1,529 $1,829 $1,828 $2,128 $2,528 $2,828 $2,728 $3,228 

QUEEN $1,699 $1,999 $1,998 $2,298 $2,698 $2,998 $2,898 $3,398 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,299 $2,799 

$2,898 $3,298 $3,698 $3,998 $3,898 $4,748 

$2,857 $3,397 $4,097 $4,697 $4,497 $5,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES ONE
14.25" MEDIUM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,649 $1,899 $1,928 $2,198 $2,548 $2,848 $2,748 $3,248 

FULL $1,929 $2,229 $2,228 $2,528 $2,928 $3,228 $3,128 $3,628 

QUEEN $2,099 $2,399 $2,398 $2,698 $3,098 $3,398 $3,298 $3,798 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,699 $3,199 

$3,298 $3,698 $4,098 $4,398 $4,298 $5,148 

$3,257 $3,797 $4,497 $5,097 $4,897 $5,897 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES ONE
14" PLUSH

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,649 $1,899 $1,928 $2,198 $2,548 $2,848 $2,748 $3,248 

FULL $1,929 $2,229 $2,228 $2,528 $2,928 $3,228 $3,128 $3,628 

QUEEN $2,099 $2,399 $2,398 $2,698 $3,098 $3,398 $3,298 $3,798 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,699 $3,199 

$3,298 $3,698 $4,098 $4,398 $4,298 $5,148 

$3,257 $3,797 $4,497 $5,097 $4,897 $5,897 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES ONE
14.25" FIRM PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,949 $2,199 $2,228 $2,498 $2,848 $3,148 $3,048 $3,548 

FULL $2,229 $2,529 $2,528 $2,828 $3,228 $3,528 $3,428 $3,928 

QUEEN $2,399 $2,699 $2,698 $2,998 $3,398 $3,698 $3,598 $4,098 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,999 $3,499 

$3,598 $3,998 $4,398 $4,698 $4,598 $5,448 

$3,557 $4,097 $4,797 $5,397 $5,197 $6,197 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES ONE
14.75" MEDIUM PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,949 $2,199 $2,228 $2,498 $2,848 $3,148 $3,048 $3,548 

FULL $2,229 $2,529 $2,528 $2,828 $3,228 $3,528 $3,428 $3,928 

QUEEN $2,399 $2,699 $2,698 $2,998 $3,398 $3,698 $3,598 $4,098 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,999 $3,499 

$3,598 $3,998 $4,398 $4,698 $4,598 $5,448 

$3,557 $4,097 $4,797 $5,397 $5,197 $6,197 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES ONE
14.5" PLUSH PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $1,949 $2,199 $2,228 $2,498 $2,848 $3,148 $3,048 $3,548 

FULL $2,229 $2,529 $2,528 $2,828 $3,228 $3,528 $3,428 $3,928 

QUEEN $2,399 $2,699 $2,698 $2,998 $3,398 $3,698 $3,598 $4,098 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $2,999 $3,499 

$3,598 $3,998 $4,398 $4,698 $4,598 $5,448 

$3,557 $4,097 $4,797 $5,397 $5,197 $6,197 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES TWO
14.25" FIRM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,448 $3,348 $3,848 

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $3,828 $3,728 $4,228 

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $3,998 $3,898 $4,398 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799 

$3,898 $4,298 $4,698 $4,998 $4,898 $5,748 

$3,857 $4,397 $5,097 $5,697 $5,497 $6,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES TWO
15.5" MEDIUM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,448 $3,348 $3,848 

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $3,828 $3,728 $4,228 

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $3,998 $3,898 $4,398 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799 

$3,898 $4,298 $4,698 $4,998 $4,898 $5,748 

$3,857 $4,397 $5,097 $5,697 $5,497 $6,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES TWO
15.25" PLUSH

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,448 $3,348 $3,848 

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $3,828 $3,728 $4,228 

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $3,998 $3,898 $4,398 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799 

$3,898 $4,298 $4,698 $4,998 $4,898 $5,748 

$3,857 $4,397 $5,097 $5,697 $5,497 $6,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES TWO
16.5" MEDIUM PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $2,449 $2,699 $2,728 $2,998 $3,348 $3,648 $3,548 $4,048 

FULL $2,729 $3,029 $3,028 $3,328 $3,728 $4,028 $3,928 $4,428 

QUEEN $2,899 $3,199 $3,198 $3,498 $3,898 $4,198 $4,098 $4,598 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,499 $3,999 

$4,098 $4,498 $4,898 $5,198 $5,098 $5,948 

$4,057 $4,597 $5,297 $5,897 $5,697 $6,697 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES TWO
16.25" PLUSH PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $300 SAVE $300 SAVE $600

TWIN XL $2,449 $2,699 $2,728 $2,998 $3,348 $3,648 $3,548 $4,048 

FULL $2,729 $3,029 $3,028 $3,328 $3,728 $4,028 $3,928 $4,428 

QUEEN $2,899 $3,199 $3,198 $3,498 $3,898 $4,198 $4,098 $4,598 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,499 $3,999 

$4,098 $4,498 $4,898 $5,198 $5,098 $5,948 

$4,057 $4,597 $5,297 $5,897 $5,697 $6,697 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

SERIES THREE
14.25" EXTRA FIRM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $2,649 $2,899 $2,928 $3,198 $3,548 $3,848 $3,748 $4,248 

FULL $2,929 $3,229 $3,228 $3,528 $3,928 $4,228 $4,128 $4,628 

QUEEN $3,199 $3,499 $3,498 $3,798 $4,198 $4,498 $4,398 $4,898 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,899 $4,399 

$4,498 $4,898 $5,298 $5,598 $5,498 $6,348 

$4,457 $4,997 $5,697 $6,297 $6,097 $7,097 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES THREE
15" FIRM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $2,649 $2,899 $2,928 $3,198 $3,548 $3,848 $3,748 $4,248 

FULL $2,929 $3,229 $3,228 $3,528 $3,928 $4,228 $4,128 $4,628 

QUEEN $3,199 $3,499 $3,498 $3,798 $4,198 $4,498 $4,398 $4,898 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,899 $4,399 

$4,498 $4,898 $5,298 $5,598 $5,498 $6,348 

$4,457 $4,997 $5,697 $6,297 $6,097 $7,097 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES THREE
15.25" MEDIUM

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $2,649 $2,899 $2,928 $3,198 $3,548 $3,848 $3,748 $4,248 

FULL $2,929 $3,229 $3,228 $3,528 $3,928 $4,228 $4,128 $4,628 

QUEEN $3,199 $3,499 $3,498 $3,798 $4,198 $4,498 $4,398 $4,898 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $3,899 $4,399 

$4,498 $4,898 $5,298 $5,598 $5,498 $6,348 

$4,457 $4,997 $5,697 $6,297 $6,097 $7,097 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES THREE
16.5" FIRM PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $3,049 $3,299 $3,328 $3,598 $3,948 $4,248 $4,148 $4,648 

FULL $3,329 $3,629 $3,628 $3,928 $4,328 $4,628 $4,528 $5,028 

QUEEN $3,599 $3,899 $3,898 $4,198 $4,598 $4,898 $4,798 $5,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $4,299 $4,799 

$4,898 $5,298 $5,698 $5,998 $5,898 $6,748 

$4,857 $5,397 $6,097 $6,697 $6,497 $7,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES THREE
16.25" MEDIUM PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $3,049 $3,299 $3,328 $3,598 $3,948 $4,248 $4,148 $4,648 

FULL $3,329 $3,629 $3,628 $3,928 $4,328 $4,628 $4,528 $5,028 

QUEEN $3,599 $3,899 $3,898 $4,198 $4,598 $4,898 $4,798 $5,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $4,299 $4,799 

$4,898 $5,298 $5,698 $5,998 $5,898 $6,748 

$4,857 $5,397 $6,097 $6,697 $6,497 $7,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES THREE
16.75" PLUSH PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $600 SAVE $600 SAVE $900

TWIN XL $3,049 $3,299 $3,328 $3,598 $3,948 $4,248 $4,148 $4,648 

FULL $3,329 $3,629 $3,628 $3,928 $4,328 $4,628 $4,528 $5,028 

QUEEN $3,599 $3,899 $3,898 $4,198 $4,598 $4,898 $4,798 $5,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $4,299 $4,799 

$4,898 $5,298 $5,698 $5,998 $5,898 $6,748 

$4,857 $5,397 $6,097 $6,697 $6,497 $7,497 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES FOUR
17.5" FIRM SUMMIT PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $700 SAVE $700 SAVE $1000

TWIN XL $3,949 $4,199 $4,228 $4,498 $4,848 $5,148 $5,048 $5,548 

FULL $4,229 $4,529 $4,528 $4,828 $5,228 $5,528 $5,428 $5,928 

QUEEN $4,599 $4,899 $4,898 $5,198 $5,598 $5,898 $5,798 $6,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $5,499 $5,999 

$6,098 $6,498 $6,898 $7,198 $7,098 $7,948 

$6,057 $6,597 $7,297 $7,897 $7,697 $8,697 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES FOUR
17.5" MEDIUM SUMMIT PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $700 SAVE $700 SAVE $1000

TWIN XL $3,949 $4,199 $4,228 $4,498 $4,848 $5,148 $5,048 $5,548 

FULL $4,229 $4,529 $4,528 $4,828 $5,228 $5,528 $5,428 $5,928 

QUEEN $4,599 $4,899 $4,898 $5,198 $5,598 $5,898 $5,798 $6,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $5,499 $5,999 

$6,098 $6,498 $6,898 $7,198 $7,098 $7,948 

$6,057 $6,597 $7,297 $7,897 $7,697 $8,697 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES



Presidents Day Sale

Experience our most advanced, 
individualized support + motion separation with

S E L E C T  M AT T R E S S  +  A D J U S TA B L E  B A S E  S E T S *

*�Purchase select Beautyrest Black® mattresses between January 27, 2026, and February 24, 2026, and receive up to $700 in mattress savings. Plus, save $300 on a Beautyrest Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or 
baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. Savings on both the mattresses and adjustable bases will vary by model and size. The maximum $1000 savings apply to any size eligible mattress with any size Beautyrest 
Black™ Luxury Adjustable Base or baselogic™ Platinum Adjustable Base. See stores for details. These offers may not be applied to previous purchases, cannot be combined with other offers, and are available only on 
qualified purchases made at participating retailers in the 50 United States and District of Columbia while supplies last. Product availability, pricing and offer dates may vary by retail location. Void where prohibited by law. 
© 2026 Simmons Bedding Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

**�King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate 
independently or be synchronized.

Adjustable Base Compatible
Free of Mercury,  

Lead & Formaldehyde
10 Year 

Limited Warranty
Made in the U.S.A. 

with Global Components

PRICES SHOWN REFLECT EVENT SAVINGS

FirmExtra Firm Medium Plush

SERIES FOUR
17.25" PLUSH SUMMIT PILLOW TOP

MATTRESS 
ONLY

WITH FLAT 
FOUNDATION

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 
BRONZE SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

SILVER SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

GOLD SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PEARL SET

WITH 
BASELOGIC™ 

PLATINUM SET

WITH 
BEAUTYREST 

BLACK™ 
LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

SAVE $700 SAVE $700 SAVE $1000

TWIN XL $3,949 $4,199 $4,228 $4,498 $4,848 $5,148 $5,048 $5,548 

FULL $4,229 $4,529 $4,528 $4,828 $5,228 $5,528 $5,428 $5,928 

QUEEN $4,599 $4,899 $4,898 $5,198 $5,598 $5,898 $5,798 $6,298 

KING/ 
CAL-KING** $5,499 $5,999 

$6,098 $6,498 $6,898 $7,198 $7,098 $7,948 

$6,057 $6,597 $7,297 $7,897 $7,697 $8,697 
1 BASE1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE 1 BASE1 BASE

2 BASES2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES 2 BASES2 BASES


